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5 ∆ΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2010

ROUND 3 - ΕΛΑΣΣOΝΑ

3o BIKEPARK DOWNHILL CUP

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΚΑΤ. ΠΟΛΗ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ 12~15
1 136 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ 12~15 ΠΥΡΓΟΣ 1:49.769

2 93 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΞΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 12~15 ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:59.069 9.300

3 161 ΚΑΡΕΤΣΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 1:59.598 9.829

4 114 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 2:07.492 17.723

5 169 ΜΠΑΤΣΙΛΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 2:10.043 20.274

6 146 ΝΙΚΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 12~15 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 5:05.565 3:15.796

7 168 ΠΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ    - Box -

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR
1 37 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ JUNIOR ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 1:32.296

2 159 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ JUNIOR ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 1:33.990 1.694

3 148 ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΟΣ JUNIOR ΑΥΛΙ∆Α 2:11.920 39.624

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE
1 125 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:29.314

2 16 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ELITE ΒΟΛΟΣ 1:30.488 1.174

3 147 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ ELITE ΧΑΝΙΑ 1:31.819 2.505

4 164 ΜΕΤΑΛΛΙΝΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ELITE ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 1:34.054 4.740

5 158 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 1:34.339 5.025

6 119 TONINELLI ALESSIO ELITE PADOVA 1:36.341 7.027

7 299 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ELITE ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 1:37.761 8.447

8 24 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:38.907 9.593

9 90 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 1:44.033 14.719

10 128 ΒΡΑΓΓΑΛΗΣ ΦΑΝΗΣ ELITE ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΑ 1:47.515 18.201

11 152 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:53.691 24.377

12 166 ΒΟΥΛΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 1:54.144 24.830

13 153 ΤΣΟΥΒΑΛΤΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:55.038 25.724

14 138 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:00.408 31.094

15 151 ΓΚΟΓΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆Α 2:01.882 32.568

16 155 ΜΟΥΡΑΤ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:02.832 33.518

17 49 ΤΖΙΩΛΑΣ ΖΗΣΗΣ ELITE ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑ 2:07.262 37.948

18 142 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:10.358 41.044

19 154 ΜΑΥΡΟ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:12.798 43.484

20 999 ΜΕΘΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:21.424 52.110

21 165 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:23.415 54.101

22 116 ΑΓΟΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ ELITE ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 2:23.722 54.408

23 109 ΚΑΛΟΓΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:25.092 55.778

24 131 ΖΑΧΑΡΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:27.602 58.288

25 124 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:28.862 59.548

Non Start Riders

26 134 ΠΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER
1 121 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ MASTER ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΑ 1:40.466

2 156 ΒΡΑΖΙΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ MASTER ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:02.084 21.618

3 84 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ MASTER ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:12.433 31.967

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ
1 62 ∆ΙΑΚΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:51.345
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3o BIKEPARK DOWNHILL CUP

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΚΑΤ. ΠΟΛΗ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ.

1 125 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:29.314 1/ELITE

2 16 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ELITE ΒΟΛΟΣ 1:30.488 1.174 2/ELITE

3 147 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ ELITE ΧΑΝΙΑ 1:31.819 2.505 3/ELITE

4 37 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ JUNIOR ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 1:32.296 2.982 1/JUNIOR

5 159 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΝΙΚΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ JUNIOR ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 1:33.990 4.676 2/JUNIOR

6 164 ΜΕΤΑΛΛΙΝΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ELITE ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 1:34.054 4.740 4/ELITE

7 158 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 1:34.339 5.025 5/ELITE

8 119 TONINELLI ALESSIO ELITE PADOVA 1:36.341 7.027 6/ELITE

9 299 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ELITE ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 1:37.761 8.447 7/ELITE

10 24 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:38.907 9.593 8/ELITE

11 121 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ MASTER ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΑ 1:40.466 11.152 1/MASTER

12 90 ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 1:44.033 14.719 9/ELITE

13 128 ΒΡΑΓΓΑΛΗΣ ΦΑΝΗΣ ELITE ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΑ 1:47.515 18.201 10/ELITE

14 136 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ 12~15 ΠΥΡΓΟΣ 1:49.769 20.455 1/12~15

15 62 ∆ΙΑΚΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:51.345 22.031 1/ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ

16 152 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:53.691 24.377 11/ELITE

17 166 ΒΟΥΛΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 1:54.144 24.830 12/ELITE

18 153 ΤΣΟΥΒΑΛΤΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:55.038 25.724 13/ELITE

19 93 ΚΟΥΤΟΥΞΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 12~15 ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 1:59.069 29.755 2/12~15

20 161 ΚΑΡΕΤΣΟΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 1:59.598 30.284 3/12~15

21 138 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:00.408 31.094 14/ELITE

22 151 ΓΚΟΓΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ELITE ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΙ∆Α 2:01.882 32.568 15/ELITE

23 156 ΒΡΑΖΙΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ MASTER ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:02.084 32.770 2/MASTER

24 155 ΜΟΥΡΑΤ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:02.832 33.518 16/ELITE

25 49 ΤΖΙΩΛΑΣ ΖΗΣΗΣ ELITE ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑ 2:07.262 37.948 17/ELITE

26 114 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 2:07.492 38.178 4/12~15

27 169 ΜΠΑΤΣΙΛΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ 2:10.043 40.729 5/12~15

28 142 ΚΟΥΣΤΙΑΝΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:10.358 41.044 18/ELITE

29 148 ΠΑΠΠΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΟΣ JUNIOR ΑΥΛΙ∆Α 2:11.920 42.606 3/JUNIOR

30 84 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ MASTER ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:12.433 43.119 3/MASTER

31 154 ΜΑΥΡΟ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:12.798 43.484 19/ELITE

32 999 ΜΕΘΕΝΙΤΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:21.424 52.110 20/ELITE

33 165 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΣΑΚΗΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:23.415 54.101 21/ELITE

34 116 ΑΓΟΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ ELITE ΛΑΡΙΣΑ 2:23.722 54.408 22/ELITE

35 109 ΚΑΛΟΓΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ 2:25.092 55.778 23/ELITE

36 131 ΖΑΧΑΡΑΚΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:27.602 58.288 24/ELITE

37 124 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ELITE ΑΘΗΝΑ 2:28.862 59.548 25/ELITE

38 146 ΝΙΚΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 12~15 ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ 5:05.565 3:36.251 6/12~15

39 168 ΠΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 12~15 ΕΛΑΣΣΟΝΑ    - Box - 7/12~15

Non Start Riders

40 134 ΠΑΛΙΑΤΣΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ELITE ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗ


